U2
ZDRAVSTVENI DOM LJUTOMER

150 9001

BUREAU VERITAS ™
Certification

Cesta I. slovenskega tabora 2
9240 Ljutomer

T: 02/585 14 00
E: info@zd-lju.si
www.zd-lju.si

ALJOSA ROUS

dr.dent.med.
/OBNA AMBULANTA MALA NEDELJA
TEL.: 02/ 565 20 22

ORDINACIJSKI CAS ZA : JUNIJ 2025

02.06.2025 PONEDELJEK

03.06.2025
04.06.2025
05.06.2025
06.06.2025

09.06.2025
10.06.2025
11.06.2025
12.06.2025
13.06.2025

16.06.2025
17.06.2025
18.06.2025
19.06.2025
20.06.2025

23.06.2025
24.06.2025
25.06.2025
26.06.2025
27.06.2025

30.06.2025

TOREK
SREDA
CETRTEK
PETEK

PONEDELJEK
TOREK
SREDA
CETRTEK
PETEK

PONEDELJEK
TOREK
SREDA
CETRTEK
PETEK

PONEDELJEK
TOREK
SREDA
CETRTEK
PETEK

PONEDELJEK

OD 12.15
OD 07.15
OD 07.15
OD 07.15
OD 07.15

OD 12.15
OD 07.15
OD 07.15
OD 07.15
OD 09.30

OD 12.15
OD 07.15
OD 07.15
OD 07.15
OD 07.15

OD 12.15
OD 07.15
PRAZNIK
OD 07.15
OD 10.15

OD 12.15

DO 19.15 ure
DO 14.15 ure
DO 14.15 ure
DO 14.15 ure
DO 11.00 ure

DO 19.15 ure
DO 14.15 ure
DO 14.15 ure
DO 14.15 ure
DO 14.15 ure

DO 19.15 ure
DO 14.15 ure
DO 14.15ure
DO 14.15 ure
DO 14.15 ure

DO 19.15 ure
DO 14.15 ure

DO 14.15 ure
DO 17.15 ure

DO 19.15 ure

Mala nedelja, 20.11.2024
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